Known Horses for Sunday, 21 April 2024 at 9:29 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

Hobart - Sunday, 21 April 2024

1:45 PM - Monotone Hep (1200m)

02 The Spirit Of Zero 211:7 4 8 Feb '23

01 Thespian Waters 3/1: 10 6 1 Feb '23
3:35PM - Kevin Sharkie (Bm76) (1200m)

03 Jaguar Stone 4/2: 18 3 1 Feb '22

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Last
Marg

9.4L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
59.0 57.0
58.0

59.0

Page 1/18

Wt
Now

55.5
59.0

59.5

Fred
Factor

51
0.8

0.4

Months  Form
Idle Score

17.1
7.8

44

BLP  Vaue

13

Emerg
Factor

9.1
6.8

34

Trainer

Nishitani
Carr

Trinder

Jockey

Newitt
Carr

Burke

Age

3G
3G

am



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Sunshine Coast - Sunday, 21 April 2024

2:15PM - Lakeside Glass & Aluminium Hcp (1000m)

09 Mishani Suspect

3:30 PM - Ross M aclean Fellowship (Bm58) (2200m)

04 Contrition

4:10 PM - Sommer's Fuel Supplies Hep (C1) (1600m)

15 Cleary Adonis

2/1:5

2/1: 44

2/1: 35

1

6

12

8

3

5

Oct '23

Jul '22

Dec'19

50L 56.5 58.0
18L 55.0 62.0

39L 56.0 60.0
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Wt
Now

575

58.5

Fred
Factor

6.9

10.0

55

Months
Idle

Form
Score

15.9

19.0

225

BLP

14

12

10

Value

Emerg
Factor

7.9

16.0

175

Trainer

Ross

Jenkins

Hurley

Jockey

Duric

Bayliss

Dolan

2F

™

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Wagga - Sunday, 21 April 2024
2:30 PM - Finance Tycoon Murrumbidgee Cup (1800m)

06 Look Sharpish 6/2: 44 5 1 Feb '20 56.0

01 Cognac 4/2: 38 6 9 Jan '18 7.3L 635 59.0
3:10 PM - The Brothers War (Bm58) (1600m)

07 My Blue Jeans 4/2: 107 5 2 Jul '19 02L 565 605
4:30 PM - Merchant Navy at Kooringal Wagga Town Plate Prelude (1200m)

11 The Prodigal Son 2/1: 10 2 11 Aug'23 61L 595 595

07 Spitfire 2/1: 28 7 11 Mar '23 74L 570 55.5
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Wt
Now

55.0
62.0

57.0

55.0
56.5

Fred
Factor

-0.8
26

37

26
5.8

Months
Idle

Form
Score

5.2
17.6

10.7

15.6
238

BLP

11

13

Value

9.8

Emerg
Factor

42
8.6

8.7

4.6
128

Trainer

Corstens
Gatty

Williams

Widdison
Dale

Jockey

Pang
Chambers

Krogh

Lyon
Chambers

™

9G

4G
5G



Tote

Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last
Marg

Port Augusta - Sunday, 21 April 2024

3:05PM - Cinema Augusta (Bm60) (1396m)

09
05
01
04

Marina
Ripple Effect
Excelman
I'm Kenny

6/3: 100
1:9
4/2: 37
2/1: 49

3

0 o M

12

Aug 21
May '14
Nov 21
Aug '23

4.0L
15.5L
0.2L
7.4L

Carried
Wt

575
60.0
63.0
575

Win

57.0
59.0
575
66.0
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Wt
Now

54.0
59.0
65.0

Fred
Factor

0.9
139

16.3

Months
Idle

Form
Score

8.9
29.9

28.3

BLP

25

20

Value

10.5

Emerg
Factor

39
17.9
35
243

Trainer

White
Moosha
Hornhardt
Bush

Jockey

Jordsjo
Doyle
Munro
Yuen

Age

9G
am
G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

4:00 PM - Lone Pine Charge (Bm82) (1000m)

01 Just InReach 2/1:17 3 7 Dec 22

04 RivaDe Sol 2/1: 17 9 1 dul '22

07 Markwell Dreamer 2/1: 36 13 9 Jan '22

06 Deep Rouge 2/1:19 15 9 Oct 22
4:40 PM - Muswellbrook RSL Club Hep (C3) (1280m)

01 Rematch 4/2: 8 12 3 Nov '23

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Muswellbrook - Sunday, 21 April 2024

3.0L

4.3L
9.3L

11L

54.0 59.5
56.5

57.5 55.5
54.0 53.0
57.5 55.5
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Wt
Now

62.5
58.5
575
575

65.0

Fred
Factor

139
16
2.7

11.2

54

Months
Idle

Form
Score

239
116
24.7
352

204

BLP

20

11
20

Vaue Emerg
Factor

16.9
10.6
15.7
26.2

17.4

Trainer

Grills
Crockett
Burges
Brown

Gavranich

Jockey

Baker
Morgan
Bullock
Grima

Bullock

Age

6G
5M
6G
6M

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Singapore - Sunday, 21 April 2024

4:00 PM - Hcp (C4) (2000m)
01 Saint Tropez 1/1: 28 6 8 Apr 22 5.6L 54.0 545 59.0 9.9 239 17 159 Fitzsmmon Schofield 5G
s
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

Bendigo - Sunday, 21 April 2024

4:05 PM - The Big Screen Company (Bm64) (1300m)

09 Commander Meroo 2/1: 16 9 11 Sep '22
4:45PM - Bendigo Service Centre (Bm64) (1500m)

12 Mayan 5/3: 26 6 1 Dec '20

03 Harbourmaster 4/2: 12 11 4 Aug 22

Last
Marg

9.7L

10.5L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
58.0 60.0
60.0

62.5 575
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Wt
Now

575

59.0
62.0

Fred
Factor

109

-0.8
6.2

Months
Idle

Form
Score

30.9

6.2
212

BLP

21

10

Value

9.8

Emerg
Factor

199

52
17.2

Trainer

Macmillan

Davies
Dwyer

Jockey

Price

Hope
Aitken

G

G
5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Pinjarra- Sunday, 21 April 2024

6:15 PM - Sky Racing.tv Provincial Championship Heat (C5) (1200m)

03 Beat TheBro
09 Trisuem
05 Forest War

7:18 PM - BatteriesN More Hcp (C3) (1600m)

01 Flash Ducati

2/1: 55
2/1: 43
2/1: 48

3/1:18

4
5
6

1

6
8
11

1

Dec 21
Feb'21
Jan '19

Feb 21

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

35L 585 57.0
441 64.0 60.5
26L 57.0 59.5

7.8L 59.0 58.0
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Wt
Now

57.0
54.0
56.5

Fred
Factor

12
-6.1
4.2

78

Months  Form
Idle Score

112
6.9
212

198

BLP

15

18

Value

8.1

Emerg
Factor

5.2
-11
10.2

838

Trainer

Miller
Farrell
Taylor

Lane

Jockey

Naught
Catarino
Campbell

Martinan

G
™

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

Curragh - Monday, 22 April 2024

12:30 AM - PG Duffy & Sons Citroen Handicap (1540m)

20 Chicago Storm 12/6: 20 17 3 Sep '23
2:00 AM - Business Plus Handicap (47-65) (1320m)
02 Downforce 6/3: 60 10 4 Apr 22

Last
Marg

5.2L

5.8L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
64.0 59.0
62.0 59.0
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Wt Fred
Now Factor

121.0 45.7

141.0 64.8

Months
Idle

Form
Score

65.7

78.8

BLP Vaue

68

Emerg Trainer
Factor

62.7 Timmons

74.8 McCreery

Jockey

Egan

Lee

Age

5G

12G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Musselburgh - Monday, 22 April 2024

2:15AM - Sky Bet Build A Bet Handicap (2744m)

06 Detective 12/4: 38 13 7 Sep '16 0.0L 61.0 59.0 134.0 55.2 752 62 68.2 Sayer Murtagh  8G
3:15AM - Sky Bet Request A Bet Handicap (1555m)
05 Abduction 7/2: 40 12 1 Nov ‘14 58.0 131.0 56.7 69.7 57 68.7 Goldie Mulrenna  6G

n
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Cairns- Monday, 22 April 2024

2:27 PM - Edmonton Battery Centre and Car Air Conditioning Plate (C6) (950m)

07 Pomade

2/1:19

4

3:42 PM - LadbrokeIt! (Bm65) (1250m)

02 Indictment

3/1: 28

8

3

2

Jan '22

Apr 20

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

33L 610 55.0

0.5L 60.5 59.0

4:17 PM - RNR Air - Air Conditioning & Refrigeration Hcp (1400m)

01 Paniagua

4/2: 25

3

4

Dec 20

7.6L 65.0 55.0
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Wt
Now

55.5

61.0

61.0

Fred
Factor

Months  Form
Idle Score

14

9.7

3.7

BLP Vaue

126

83

9.3

Emerg Trainer
Factor

-1.6 Wieland

Jockey

Sheargold

7.7 Massingham Wiggins

-0.3 Malliff

Edwards

4G

6G

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

Mildura- Monday, 22 April 2024

3:30 PM - Blagus Electrical (Bm58) (1900m)

01 Capricorn Ridge 4/2: 39 1 5 Jun '22

06 Puissance Dusoleil 2/1: 29 4 3 Mar '20
4:00 PM - Sunraysia Daily (Bm58) (1000m)

11 Smart Alick 2/1: 49 3 4 Jul '21

09 More Snitzel 1/1: 42 11 7 Jul '20
4:30 PM - bet365 (Bm58) (1200m)

01 Jilladora 2/1: 14 3 1 Aug '23

Last
Marg

2.6L
2.8L

271
1.9L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
60.0 60.0
54.0 56.0
54.0 60.0
57.0 61.0
60.0
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Wt
Now

62.5
59.5

54.0
55.0

61.0

Fred Months Form

Factor

45
8.6

7.4
35

0.8

Idle Score

10.5
15.6

144
215

BLP

11

11

Value

Emerg
Factor

55
12.6

10.4
145

38

Trainer

Seyers
McClean

Kelly
Smith

Pickering

Jockey

Eaton
Pozman

Kelly
Eaton

Pozman

Age

6G
™

8G
6G

am



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Lismore- Monday, 22 April 2024

4:10 PM - Our KidsBall Sat 25th May (Bm58) (1110m)

02 Alf'sMagic 2/1: 20 2 4 Jan '22 1.8L
4:45PM - LaFaro Accountants & Advisors (Bm58) (1310m)
04 Ocean Shores 2/1: 20 16 4 Feb 22 1.0L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
57.0 60.5
57.0 55.0
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Wt
Now

60.5

61.0

Fred
Factor

7.2

26

Months
Idle

Form
Score

132

22,6

BLP Vaue

11

Emerg
Factor

9.2

186

Trainer

Lee

Clapham

Jockey

Thorburn

Peidey

Age

5G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Windsor - Tuesday, 23 April 2024

1:45 AM - Royal Windsor Horse Show Handicap (Div 2) (1332m)
04 Strike 2/1:21 4 4 Oct '19 40L 610 59.0 1320 57.6 656 61 61.6 Portman Hornby 6G
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

CoffsHarbour - Tuesday, 23 April 2024

1:20 PM - Paradox Media Mdn Hcp (1405m)

02 Vermeer

4:20 PM - Park Beach Plumbing (Bm82) (1305m)

08 Imperial Hilton
03 Ljungberg

5/3: 4 7 4
2/1:23 2 6
4/2: 36 6 4

Nov '13

Jun 21
Jul '19

3.6L 585 57.0

14L 610 58.5
4.8L 59.0 59.5
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Wt
Now

58.0

55.0
59.5

Fred
Factor

20

-5.2
56

Months
Idle

Form
Score

13.0

2.8
15.6

BLP Vaue
6
0 9.2
9

Emerg
Factor

9.0

-3.2
11.6

Trainer

Chujo

Bellamy
Ball

Jockey

Masuda

L ooker
Guren

3G

6G
8G



Tote Horse

Sale - Tuesday, 23 April 2024

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

2:00 PM - Gipps Wifi Mdn Plate (1400m)

07 Broadcaster

3:00 PM - Ladbrokes Racing Club (Bm58) (1717m)

11 Stark Raving
06 Continuation

4:00 PM - Kwik Tip Bins (Bm58) (1200m)

04 ArizonaActivist

Last
Place

5/1:5 16 7
2/1: 39 2 6
2/1: 60 5 5
5/1: 6 1 6

Last
Race

Oct '23

Feb 22
Nov 21

May '23

Last
Marg

4.4L

49L
4.8L

5.6L

Carried
Wt

57.0

55.5
67.0

58.5

Win

57.0

60.0
66.0

59.0
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Wt
Now

56.0

55.0
60.0

Fred
Factor

3.6

8.0
-14

75

Months
Idle

11

Form
Score

26.6

16.0
8.6

14.5

BLP

10

14

13

Value

6.4

Emerg
Factor

196

10.0
3.6

85

Trainer

Maher

Walker
Kilgower

Hayes

Jockey

Noonan

Clarke
Gatt

Mott

Age

3F

5G
8G

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Townsville - Tuesday, 23 April 2024

2:50 PM - LadbrokesBet Ticker Hcp (1200m)

03 Acrobatic 2/1: 39 4 5 Aug'20 54L
4:40 PM - Mitavite (Bm55) (1000m)

04 Hit Snooze 2/1: 102 2 5 Mar '19 8.7L

07 Dickin Meda 2/1: 25 15 15 Jan '21 8.2L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
59.5 57.0
59.5 54.0
59.5 56.5
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Wt
Now

575

60.5
59.0

Fred
Factor

19

52
55

Months  Form
Idle Score

109

12.2
355

BLP

10
20

Value

Emerg
Factor

5.9

7.2
205

Trainer

Jokic

Bourke
Hughes

Jockey

Jokic

Butler
Morrison

6G

™
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Phar Lap Raceway - Wednesday, 24 April 2024

9:58 AM - Jon Snow & Echoes Of Heaven @clearview Park 3yo (1600m)
02 InThe Navy 2117 4 7 Jan '22 46L 580 56.5 56.0 19 12.9 8 5.9 Blackadder Tait 3G
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